STANDARD ELECTRONIC MALE HEADERS
FAIR-TRADE MANUFACTURE
«
«
«
 DRAGON VALUE   «
«
«

DH
C
Ordering Code Example:
14 25 1 T 1
14 = Pin Header Pitch in mm: No. of rows: Contact to PCB: Direction:
12 = 1.27mm 1 = 1-row T = THT / TH-Reflow 1 = 180°
20 = 2.00mm 2 = 2-row S = SMT 9 = 90° (THT only)
25 = 2.54mm
A / B / C / H
-10 -8.5/4.5/2.5/1.5 -L Y -50
Pole No. Pin dimensions: Packaging: Pick & Place Pad: Plating:
A: Total length Pin (mm) L = loose (bag) Y = Yes
30 = selective
gold 0,75µm
B: Mating area (mm) T = tube N = No 50 = tinned
C: Soldering area (mm) R = reel
H: Insulator height (mm)
Technical Data
High Temperature
Insulator Material
PA6T
Flammability UL 94V-0
Insulation Resistance 1000 MEG OHM MIN
Operating Temperature -45°C TO +120°C
Contact Material copper alloy
Please ask for
further lengths,
we can adjust
easily
DRAGON VALUE: CONNECTING QUALITY AND PRICE © GSN
CONTACT US
CHINA
GSN Electronics (Shenzhen) Pte Ltd
518100 Shenzhen / P.R.C.
T. +86 755 26 62 30 93
E. service@gsn.cn.com
EUROPE
GSN Corporation GmbH & Co. KG
68309 Mannheim / Germany
T. +49 621 72 78 50
E. service@gsneurope.com
HONG KONG
GSN Electronics (Hong Kong) Ltd
Hong Kong
T. +852 81 45 73 64
E. service@gsn.hk
DRAGON VALUE: CONNECTING QUALITY AND PRICE © GSN